
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
3 

11 
61 
99 
19 
33 

177 

Class 
PRO 

Stock 

PRO 

EXTREME 

MASTER 

EXTREME 

MASTER 

Name 
Luiz Cerciari  
Rubens Mesquita 
Victor C. Luciano 
Marcos Fortunato 
Paulo Foroni 
Douglas Russo 
Marcos kawasaki 

Laps 
7 
9 
8 
7 

12 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:43.547 
1:43.758 
1:45.835 
1:47.394 
1:49.265 
1:54.047 
1:54.176 

Diff 

0.211 
2.288 
3.847 
5.718 

10.500 
10.629 

Gap 

0.211 
2.077 
1.559 
1.871 
4.782 
0.129 

In Lap 
4 
2 
7 
4 

12 
6 
8 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Cerciari Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

SPR Deiton 

Dezeró Racing 

SPR Deiton 

PRT 

Sorted on best lap time
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   5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 600cc 

2o Classificatório - 600cc 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:00:37 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

07/11/2020 12:00 
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